

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.1140 of 2026

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.02.2026	<p data-bbox="496 616 576 651"><u>NV, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="592 689 975 725">List the matter next week.</p> <p data-bbox="1118 815 1257 882"><u>NV, J</u> TPS</p>	